34 CATALOG | Safety
SG2  -S 2-050-PP-E
TYPE
2 Type 2
4 Type 4
BEAMS AND MUTING ARMS
S2 2 Beams
S3 3 Beams

SG2 BODY COMPACT BASE
 [SG2-SX-XXX-PP-E]
ORDER CODE
SG4 BODY COMPACT BASE
 [SG4-SX-XXX-PP-E]
ORDER CODE
ONLY
AUTOMATIC
RESTART
 NO EDM
SG4-S2-050-PP-X 957851600
SG4-S3-080-PP-X 957851610
SG4-S4-090-PP-X 957851620
SG4-S4-120-PP-X 957851630
WITH EDM
AND MANUAL
RESTART
SG2-S2-050-PP-E 957851000 SG4-S2-050-PP-E 957851040
SG2-S3-080-PP-E 957851010 SG4-S3-080-PP-E 957851050
SG2-S4-090-PP-E 957851020 SG4-S4-090-PP-E 957851060
SG2-S4-120-PP-E 957851030 SG4-S4-120-PP-E 957851070
WITH
INTEGRATED
MUTING
WITHOUT
MUTING
ARMS
SG2 BODY COMPACT MUTING
 [SG2-S/L/TX-XXX-PP-W]
ORDER CODE
SG4 BODY COMPACT MUTING
 [SG4-S/L/TX-XXX-PP-W]
ORDER CODE
SG2-S2-050-PP-W 957851080 SG4-S2-050-PP-W 957851160
SG2-S3-080-PP-W 957851090 SG4-S3-080-PP-W 957851170
SG2-S4-090-PP-W 957851100 SG4-S4-090-PP-W 957851180
SG2-S4-120-PP-W 957851110 SG4-S4-120-PP-W 957851190
WITH L
MUTING
ARMS
SG2-L2-050-PP-W 957851120 SG4-L2-050-PP-W 957851200
SG2-L3-080-PP-W 957851130 SG4-L3-080-PP-W 957851210
WITH T
MUTING
ARMS
SG2-T2-050-PP-W  957851140 SG4-T2-050-PP-W 957851220
SG2-T3-080-PP-W 957851150 SG4-T3-080-PP-W 957851230
WITH
INTEGRATED
MUTING
ON MAIN
CONNECTOR
WITHOUT
MUTING
ARMS
SG4 BODY COMPACT MUTING
 [SG4-S/L/TX-XXX-PP-W]
ORDER CODE
SG4-S2-050-PP-N 957851640
SG4-S3-080-PP-N 957851650
SG4-S4-090-PP-N 957851660
SG4-S4-120-PP-N 957851670
POLES CONNECTOR LENGHT (M) MODEL ORDER NUMBER
SG BODY COMPACT BASE/MUTING
EMITTER MAIN CONNECTOR
 [SG2\4-SX-XXX-PP-X/E/W/N]
SG BODY COMPACT BASE
RECEIVER MAIN CONNECTOR
 [SG2\4-SX-XXX-PP-X]
SG BODY COMPACT MUTING
EMITTER AND RECEIVER
SECONDARY CONNECTORS
 [SG2\4-S/L/TX-XXX-PP-W]
4
Axial
3 CV-A1-22-B-03 95ACC1480
5 CV-A1-22-B-05 95ACC1490
10 CV-A1-22-B-10 95ACC1500
15 CV-A1-22-B-15 95ACC2070
25 CV-A1-22-B-25 95ACC2090
Radial
3 CV-A2-22-B-03 95ACC1540
5 CV-A2-22-B-05 95ACC1550
10 CV-A2-22-B-10 95ACC1560
SG BODY COMPACT BASE/MUTING
RECEIVER MAIN CONNECTOR
 [SG2/4-SX-XXX-PP-E]
[SG2/4-S/L/TX-XXX-PP-W]
 [SG4-SX-XXX-PP-N]
8
Axial
3 CV-A1-26-B-03 95ACC1510
5 CV-A1-26-B-05 95ACC1520
10 CV-A1-26-B-10 95ACC1530
15 CV-A1-26-B-15 95ACC2080
25 CV-A1-26-B-25 95ACC2100
Radial
3 CV-A2-26-B-03 95ACC1600
5 CV-A2-26-B-05 95ACC1610
10 CV-A2-26-B-10 95ACC1620
NOTE
The cables for the secondary connector of SG BODY COMPACT MUTING T and L are provided within the package
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
CABLES